



Parts List for the CS-18 Stand

Index No.	Part No.	Description	Size	Qty.
1	CS18N-01	Side Panel (left)		1
2	CS18N-02	Side Panel (right w/door)		1
3	CS18N-03	Front Panel		1
4	CS18N-04	Rear Panel (2 holes)		1
5	CS18N-05	Shelf		1
6	CS18N-06	Door		1
7	CS18N-07	Top Tray		1
8	CS18N-08	JET Knob	5/16"x20	1
9	TS-0561021	Hex Nut	5/16"	1
10	TS-0160141	Hex Cap Bolt	3/8"x5-1/2"	4
11	TS-0561031	Flat Washer	3/8"x1-1/4"	8
12	CS18N-12	Plastic Washer	3/8"	4
13	CS18N-13	Hex Nut	3/8"	4
14	CS18N-14	Hex Cap Bolt (w/ washer)	5/16"x5/8"	12
15	CS18N-15	Plastic Plug		4
16	CS18N-16	JET Label		1

JET
 427 New Sanford Road
 LaVergne, Tennessee 37086
 Ph.: 800-274-6848
 www.jettools.com

Part No. M-350045
 Revision B 08/2014

Copyright © 2014 JET, a Division of JPW Industries, Inc.